Sterilising Grade 0.2 μm Membrane Filters
LifeASSURE™
   BDA020 Series
Cartridge fi lters for bottled water & beverage
microbiological stability
3M Purifi cation’s LifeASSURE BDA series fi lter, formerly known as BevASSURE
BDA 020, combines two asymmetrical polyethersulfone (PES) membrane layers
together with an Advanced  Pleat Technology (APT) construction. This design

v.2 - DOC10075
LITCTLABDA1.EU - 1110
LifeASSURE BDA020 Filter Ordering Guide
Cartridge Grade Confi guration
Length
Inches
End-modifi cation O-ring Material
BDA020
LifeASSURE BDA020 0.2 μm
F - APT Pleat 01 - 10”
02 - 20”
03 - 30”
04 - 40”
B - 226 O-ring & Spear (Code 7)
C - 222 O-ring & Spear (Code 8)
F - 222 O-ring & Flat Cap (Code 3)
J - 226 O-ring & Flat Cap
A – Silicone
B – Fluorocarbon
C – EPR
D - Nitrile
Note: LifeASSURE BDA020 new name for BevASSURE BDA 020.
Example: The part number for a 30" LifeASSURE BDA020 Filter, 0.2 micron retention rating, 226 silicone O-ring connector with locating spear, would be: BDA020F03BA.
LifeASSURE BDA020 Filter Disc Ordering Guide
Part Number Size / Packaging
NM04708 BDA020 47 mm disc / 40 box
IBWA is a registered trademark of International Bottled Water Association.
3M, LifeASSURE, Betafi ne and Betapure are trademarks of 3M used under licence.